DMV-Pokal

a s wON -

1. CGC Blau-Gelb Grotzingen

Name

Wenner, Timo

Pitz, Siegfried
Rastetter, Thomas
Schmidt-Hess, Ralf
Mildenberger, Klaus

Gesamtschlagzahl

Kat
Schm
Sm2
Sm1
Sm1
Sm2

1
34
29
27
23
30

2
29
26
29
22
26

3 Ges
31 94
24 79
26 82
28 73
31 87

415

1. Runde Regional 2013

Punkte

2:0
2:0
2:0
2:0
2:0

10:0

a s wON -

MGF Rheinstetten

Name

Rastetter, Robert
Futterer, Thomas
Futterer, Andreas
Schneck, René
Ruder, Hans

Gesamtschlagzahl

Kat
Sm2
Sm1
Sm1
H
Sm1

1
35
35
30
31
37

2
33
29
33
34
34

3 Ges
35 103
30 94
30 93
35 100
36 107

497



